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PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

Date ProcessedTechnician 

none
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*Sarver, Roger Mr.
Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corp. 
5640 Lancaster-Newark Road NE

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

Pleasantville,OH 43148
Phone:(740) 400-4301
Email:rsarver@egas.net

22-0209-GA-GCR
Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corp.

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466^397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206 

. *2.'3 Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

TiWseis to certify that the innages 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 31 , 2023
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none

none

none

none
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■

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11 th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Lindgren, Thomas G. Mr.
Ohio Attorney General’s Office
30 East Broad St.
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8768
Fax:614-644-8764
Email:Thomas.Lindgren@puc.state.oh.us

’•‘Alexander, N. Trevor Mr.
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff, LLP
41 S. High St.
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9363
Fax:614-223-9330
Email:talexander@beneschlaw.com

*Lyons, Shaun P. Mr. 
Ohio Attorney General 
30 E. Broad St. 
26th Floor
Columbus ,OH 43215

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov
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ATTORNEY
NONE
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PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148
Phone:740-400-4303
Email:KOOSTMAN@EGAS.NET

Phone:614-515-3681
Fax:(866) 372-7128
Emaikshaun.lyons@ohioago.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

NORTHEAST OHIO NATURAL GAS CORP 
KEN OOSTMAN, PRESIDENT
5640 LANCASTER - NEWARK ROAD


